
  Enrollment Schedule  
 

ONSITE ENROLLMENT 
 

Campus Weekday Date Time 
Cedar Ridge Monday 10/02/2023 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

G.W. Carver Middle Monday 10/02/2023 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM 
    

Waco High School Tuesday 10/03/2023 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 
    

University High School Wednesday 10/04/2023 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 
    

Dean Highland Thursday 10/05/2023 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 
Crestview Thursday 10/05/2023 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

    
Bell's Hill Friday 10/06/2023 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

Lake Air Montessori Friday 10/06/2023 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 
    

Provident Heights Tuesday 10/10/2023 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 
Hillcrest PDS Tuesday 10/10/2023 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

G.L. Wiley Tuesday 10/10/2023 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 
    

Cesar Chavez Middle Wednesday 10/11/2023 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM 
Tennyson Middle Wednesday 10/11/2023 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM 

    
Mountainview Thursday 10/12/2023 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 
West Avenue Thursday 10/12/2023 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

    
Warehouse/ Maintenance Friday 10/13/2023 8:00 AM - 11:00 AM 

Challenge/ N. Waco Friday 10/13/2023 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 
GWAMA Friday 10/13/2023 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

GWAHCA Friday 10/13/2023 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 
Brazos Credit Recovery Friday 10/13/2023 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

    
Alta Vista Monday 10/16/2023 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

Brook Avenue Monday 10/16/2023 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 
    

Parkdale Tuesday 10/17/2023 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 
Kendrick Tuesday 10/17/2023 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

    
South Waco Wednesday 10/18/2023 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 
J.H. Hines Wednesday 10/18/2023 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

    

Administration Building Monday 10/30/2023 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 
Administration Building  Tuesday 10/31/2023 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

 


